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Squadra
CAMPAGNATICO

STICCIANO
CIVITELLA
NUOVA GROSSETO BARBANELLA
ORBETELLO SCALO
PUNTA ALA 2013
ALDOBRANDESCA ARCIDOSSO
BRACCAGNI
CASTIGLIONE DELLA PESCAIA
CASOTTO MARINA
MONTEMERANO
ROCCASTRADA
ATLETICO ARCILLE
MASSA VALPIANA
SCARLINO

MASSETANA

29

45

36

58

46

38

46

39

50

21

54

57

14

51

80

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

12

11

18

13

11

13

10

14

16

20

13

26

17

16

10

14

10

11

19

28

@ CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA GROSSETO

GF
46

37

46

66

52

53

49

56

58

34

61

59

29

58

85

21

GS
60

33

55

32

39

59

30

47

40

81

44

36

88

27

22

117

DR

-14

34

13

19

17

23

-59

31

63




